UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2012 LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: September 25, 2012
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
1,224,029
1 421.74 1,222,833 -1,196 50 521 0 132 .25 .00
2 421.67 1,221,636 -1,197 -15 482 0 106 .20 .00
3 421.61 1,220,611 -1,025 99 494 0 122 .23 .00
4 421.55 1,219,587 -1,024 74 479 0 111 .21 .00
5 421.49 1,218,562 -1,025 86 460 0 143 .27 .00
6 421.43 1,217,538 -1,024 39 460 0 95 .18 .00
7 421.36 1,216,344 -1,194 -6 453 0 143 .27 .00
8 421.30 1,215,321 -1,023 24 429 0 111 .21 .00
9 421.23 1,214,128 -1,193 -22 410 0 169 .32 .00
10 421.17 1,213,106 -1,022 58 425 0 148 .28 .00
11 421.10 1,211,914 -1,192 -9 450 0 142 .27 .00
12 421.05 1,211,063 -851 142 450 0 121 .23 .00
13 421.00 1,210,212 -851 140 437 0 132 .25 .00
14 420.93 1,209,022 -1,190 =77 423 0 100 .19 .00
15 420.88 1,208,172 -850 121 403 0 147 .28 .00
16 420.81 1,206,982 -1,190 -112 383 0 105 .20 .00
17 420.77 1,206,303 -679 177 393 0 126 .24 .00
18 420.70 1,205,114 -1,189 -73 400 0 126 .24 .00
19 420.65 1,204,266 -848 98 400 0 126 .24 .00
20 420.59 1,203,247 -1,019 7 400 0 121 .23 .00
21 420.53 1,202,230 -1,017 -17 396 0 100 .19 .00
22 420.47 1,201,213 -1,017 -9 394 0 110 .21 .00
23 420.41 1,200,196 -1,017 -12 396 0 105 .20 .00
TOTALS -23,833 763 9,938 0 2,841 5.39 .00
ACRE-FEET -23,833 1,513 19,712 0 5,635
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
OUTLET 19,712 THIS MONTH = .00

SPILL 0 TOTAL 19,712 JULY 1, 2012 TO DATE = .00



